
 BLACKTOWN   
 CAMPUS IS
 REOPENING!
Starting Monday January 18th, MCC will be reopening 
its doors to the Blacktown community offering a 
variety of accredited English Language, Job Ready 
and Career Training courses.

Our location will be:  
Level 1 / 125 Main Street Blacktown, NSW 2148

Macquarie Community Macquarie Community 
College BlacktownCollege Blacktown

call us  1300 845 888www.macquarie.nsw.edu.au info@macquarie.nsw.edu.au /MCCMacquarieCommunityCollege

Things to look forward to at 
the Blacktown campus:
• NSW Government subsidised 

courses including the FEE-FREE*  
JobTrainer subsidies

• Close to railway station 
& town centre shops

• Onsite and Offsite Parking
• Disability Access
*Eligibility criteria apply.
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ACCREDITED COURSES 

 

BLACKTOWN CAMPUS Starts Ends Sessions Session Days Session Times 

ICT10115 Certificate I in Information, Digital Media and Technology 
(Computer Basics) 

Wed, 24 Feb Thu, 6 May 18 Wed, Thu 9:30am - 2:30pm 

BSB30415 Certificate III in Business Administration Mon, 1 Mar Tue, 22 Jun 29 Mon, Tue 9:30am - 2:30pm 

CHC33015 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing and 
Disability) 

Tue, 23 Feb Wed, 25 Aug 53 Tue, Wed 9:30am - 2:30pm 

CHC30113 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care Wed, 3 Mar Thu, 14 Oct 63 Wed, Thu 9:30am - 2:30pm 

English for Work and Study - Beginners Mon, 1 Feb Tue, 15 Jun 36 Mon, Tue 10:00am - 2:30pm 

English for Work and Study - Intermediate Thu, 4 Feb Fri, 18 Jun 36 Thu, Fri 10:00am - 2:30pm 

English for Work and Study - Advanced Wed, 3 Feb Fri, 4 Jun 48 Wed-Fri 10:00am - 2:30pm 

MT DRUITT CAMPUS Starts Ends Sessions Session Days Session Times 

ICT10115 Certificate I in Information, Digital Media and Technology 
(Computer Basics) 

Mon, 15 Feb Tue, 27 Apr 18 Mon, Tue 9:30am - 2:30pm 

CHC33015 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing and Disability) Thu, 11 Mar Fri, 10 Sep 53 Thu, Fri 9:30am - 2:30pm 

REMOTE LEARNING VIA TEACHER-LEAD ZOOM CLASSES Starts Ends Sessions Session Days Session Times 

CHC33015 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing and Disability) Mon, 1 Feb Tue, 3 Aug 53 Mon, Tue 9:30am - 2:30pm 

CHC33015 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing and Disability) Wed, 24 Mar Thu, 7 Oct 53 Wed, Thu 9:30am - 2:30pm 

CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support  
(formerly Certificate IV in Aged Care) 

Mon, 22 Mar Fri, 26 Nov 42 Mon 9:00am - 4:00pm 

CHC43115 Certificate IV in Disability (Medication Included) Mon, 8 Feb Fri, 27 Aug 36 Mon 9:00am - 4:00pm 

CHC30113 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care Thu, 4 Feb Thu, 16 Sep 65 Thu, Fri 9:30am - 2:30pm 

CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care Wed, 3 Feb Fri, 1 Apr 69 Wed 9:00am - 4:00pm 

CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care Tue, 23 Mar Fri, 20 May 70 Tue 9:00am - 4:00pm 

English for Work Pathways - Intermediate Mon, 1 Feb Tue, 23 Mar 16 Mon, Tue 6:00pm - 8:00pm 

English for Work Pathways - Advanced Wed, 3 Feb Thu, 25 Mar 16 Wed, Thu 6:00pm - 8:00pm 

English for Work and Study - Beginners Wed, 3 Feb Fri, 7 May 36 Wed-Fri 10:00am - 2:30pm 

English for Work and Study - Intermediate Mon, 1 Feb Wed, 5 May 36 Mon-Wed 10:00am - 2:30pm 

English for Work and Study - Advanced Mon, 1 Feb Thu, 3 Jun 48 Mon, Wed, Thu 10:00am - 2:30pm 

Everyday English Language - Intermediate Tue, 2 Feb Fri, 4 Jun 41 Tue, Wed, Fri 10:00am - 2:30pm 

Everyday English Language - Advanced Wed, 3 Feb Thu, 20 May 41 Wed-Fri 10:00am - 2:30pm 

Australian Spoken English and Pronunciation - Advanced Plus Wed, 10 Feb Wed, 31 Mar 8 Wed 6:00pm - 8:00pm 

English Reading and Writing Skills - Advanced Thu, 4 Feb Thu, 25 Mar 8 Thu 6:00pm - 8:00pm 


	01_MCC_Reopening_Blacktown_A4_Flyer_Jan2021
	VET timetable T1 2021 - Blacktown_2

